THE DATASHEET OF
TLE4270SNKSA1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
5-V Low Drop Fixed Voltage Regulator
TLE 4270
Data Sheet 1 Rev. 1.6, 2005-08-09
Type Ordering Code Package
TLE 4270 Q67000-A9209 P-TO220-5-11
TLE 4270 S Q67000-A9243 P-TO220-5-12
TLE 4270 G Q67006-A9201 P-TO263-5-1
TLE 4270 D Q67006-A9360 P-TO252-5-1, P-TO252-5-11
P-TO220-5-11
P-TO220-5-12
P-TO263-5-1
P-TO252-5-1 P-TO252-5-11